Park or Forest
Allehgeny Islands State Park
Archbald Pothole State Park
Bald Eagle State Park
Beltzville State Park
Bendigo State Park
Benjamin Rush State Park
Big Pocono State Park
Big Spring State Park
Black Moshannon State Park
Blue Knob State Park
Boyd Big Tree Conservation Area
Buchanan's Birthplace State Park
Bucktail State Park
Caledonia State Park
Canoe Creek State Park
Chapman State Park
Cherry Springs State Park
Clear Creek State Forest
Clear Creek State Park
Codorus State Park
Colonel Denning State Park
Colton Point State Park

Cook Forest State Park

Keystone Funding in State Parks
1997-2015

Funding Years

1997-2001

S0

S0
$53,006
$60,000
$20,996
S0

S0

S0
$728,486
$499,000
$80,000
S0

S0

S0
$693,000
$70,917
S0

S0
$162,692
$525,000
S0
$19,800

$317,200

2002-2006

SO

SO
$270,069
$72,473
$75,304
S0
$199,704
S0
$406,528
$51,140
SO

S0

SO
$1,420,048
$216,215
$151,858
$166,100
$79,407
$34,306
$410,074
$8,587
$38,329

$1,258,854

2007-2011

SO

SO
$526,330
$258,325
$159,899
S0

SO

SO
$735,652
$243,000
SO

S0

SO
$949,559
$134,287
$175,449
$203,192
S0
$35,000
$660,519
$26,755
$20,000

$1,134,565

2012-2015

SO

S0
$1,798,799
$180,665
$39,800
$45,000
$7,000
S0
$60,382
$28,000
SO

SO

SO
$607,001
$983,896
$108,510
$92,175
$216,363
$29,999
$544,961
$650,000
$12,000

$861,871

Total

S0

$0
$3,497,609
$962,261
$552,198
$45,000
$406,408
$0
$3,801,714
$1,614,280
$160,000
$0

S0
$5,346,215
$3,070,900
$904,958
$830,759
$375,177
$493,995
$3,736,147
$720,684
$168,258

$6,283,109



Park or Forest
Cowans Gap State Park
Delaware Canal State Park
Denton Hill State Park
Elk State Park
Erie Bluffs State Park
Evansburg State Park
Fort Washington State Park
Fowlers Hollow State Park
Frances Slocum State Park
French Creek State Park
Gifford Pinchot State Park
Gouldsboro State Park
Greenwood Furnace State Park
Hickory Run State Park
Hills Creek State Park
Hyner Run State Park
Hyner View State Park
Jacobsburg Environmental Ed Cente
Jennings Environmental Ed Center
Joseph E. Ibberson Conservation Ari
Kettle Creek State Park
Keystone State Park

Kings Gap Environmental Ed Center

Keystone Funding in State Parks
1997-2015

Funding Years

1997-2001  2002-2006  2007-2011
$425,000 $84,870 $16,678
$39,500  $1,484,736 $2,371,746
30 $12,900 $48,375

$0 $56,500 $80,000

$0 SO0 $213,204
$63,000 $160,000  $167,000
$484,130 $68,553  $135,000
$0 $331,092 $26,541
$135,000 $108,003  $179,000
$235,000 $195,326  $853,449
$789,593  $1,864,315  $332,384
$0 $400 S0
$107,695 $104,683  $231,974
$204,000 $636,850  $432,308
$312,817 $685,045 $83,300
$12,000 $868,000 $96,000
SO $0 $25,364
$337,277 $114,072  $717,946
30 $116,026  $167,697

S0 SO SO
$303,500 $145,085 $43,000
$65,000  $2,333,970  $175,470
$164,000 $114,000 $15,000

2012-2015
$107,144
$2,680,222
$35,000
$15,000
$10,000
$476,418
$4,698
S0
$1,600,609
$1,554,684
$758,974
$222,000
$813,069
$169,096
$494,003
$44,000
$18,500
$1,973,850
$330,046
S0
$40,000
$351,698

$118,457

Total

$1,160,240
$10,472,186
$157,550
$288,000
$436,408
$1,256,418
$1,380,064
$715,266
$2,444,615
$4,122,234
$6,731,558
$222,800
$1,701,773
$2,715,412
$2,656,327
$1,996,000
$69,228
$4,312,440
$897,492
S0
$1,023,170
$5,500,578

$704,457



Park or Forest
Kinzua Bridge State Park
Kooser State Park
Lackawanna State Park
Laurel Hill State Park
Laurel Mountain State Park
Laurel Ridge State Park
Laurel Summit State Park
Lehigh Gorge State Park
Leonard Harrison State Park
Linn Run State Park
Little Buffalo State Park
Little Pine State Park
Locust Lake State Park
Lyman Run State Park

Marsh Creek State Park

Maurice K. Goddard State Park

McCalls Dam State Park
McConnells Mill State Park
Memorial Lake State Park
Milton State Park

Mont Alto State Park
Moraine State Park

Mount Pisgah State Park

Keystone Funding in State Parks
1997-2015

Funding Years

1997-2001
$150,000
S0
$698,025
$857,766
S0
S0
S0
$93,469
$10,000
S0
$1,200,000
$310,016
$230,000
$45,000
S0
$532,293
S0
$150,287
S0
S0
S0
$2,246,706

S0

2002-2006

$1,006,087
$299,109
$575,075
$660,979
SO

$39,924

SO
$521,335
$429,269
$145,459
$140,319
$344,512
$179,552
$2,492,563
$90,000
$387,385
SO
$575,703
$60,068
$55,846
SO
$1,843,816

$357,400

2007-2011

$115,395
$237,654
$90,555
$346,460
SO
$556,007
$2,082
$52,007
$40,069
$6,957
$318,881
$137,660
$43,411
$286,494
$103,685
$116,925
SO
$60,857
SO
$7,000
$15,518
$1,107,924

$85,014

2012-2015

$10,000

S0

$28,279
$112,194
$880,572
$115,029
SO
$115,576
$155,000
$25,000
$2,158,960
$350,508
$14,591
$28,000
$1,156,292
$89,653

SO

$13,151
$13,429

S0

S0
$1,724,827

$150,836

Total

$2,552,964
$1,073,526
$2,755,589
$3,842,604
$880,572
$1,306,891
$4,164
$1,449,198
$1,113,676
$329,832
$5,477,360
$1,934,884
$920,517
$5,676,114
$1,543,662
$2,162,859
S0
$1,586,845
$133,565
$125,692
$31,036
$12,121,719

$1,035,664



Keystone Funding in State Parks

1997-2015

Funding Years

Park or Forest
Nescopeck State Park
Neshaminy State Park
Nockamixon State Park
Nolde Forest Environmental Ed Cen
Norristown Farm Park
Ohiopyle State Park
Oil Creek State Park
Ole Bull State Park
Park Region 1
Park Region 2
Park Region 3
Park Region 4
Parker Dam State Park
Parks Central Office
Patterson State Park
Penn Roosevelt State Park
Pine Grove Furnace State Park
Poe Paddy State Park
Poe Valley State Park
Point State Park
Presque Isle State Park
Prince Gallitzin State Park

Promised Land State Park

1997-2001

S0
$429,367
$218,382

$87,500

S0

$20,000
$235,636
$706,613

S0

$88,006
$54,000
$36,074
$15,000

S0

$15,000

S0

$60,000

S0

$32,000

S0
$300,000
$721,925

$728,000

2002-2006

$120,280
$249,438
$219,440
$153,975
SO
$3,589,315
$411,294
$411,991
$259,815
$664,857
$175,134
$355,000
$213,367
$30,700
$34,000

S0
$689,771
$25,000
$2,230,675
$379,739
$1,484,090
$510,323

$526,744

2007-2011

$612,300
$460,803
$914,491
$278,209
$20,000
$1,077,639
$52,761
$61,000
$1,324,998
$593,732
$1,144,000
$1,220,500
$360,000
$2,275,604
SO

S0
$155,128
$70,000
$201,187
$1,158,192
$1,408,170
$1,692,206

$346,892

2012-2015

$6,688
$17,922
$577,644
$156,307
$200,000
$225,903
$104,555
$75,000
$160,753
$258,415
$469,365
$51,262
$139,000
$386,418
SO

SO
$173,915
$5,000
$75,000
$243,660
$1,538,786
$468,744

$60,869

Total

$1,471,848
$2,297,138
$3,282,271
$1,195,675
$240,000
$9,599,811
$1,503,937
$2,434,208
$3,330,379
$2,951,605
$3,215,633
$3,274,410
$1,315,734
$4,999,026
$98,000

1]
$1,983,713
$195,000
$5,002,724
$3,319,522
$7,923,306
$6,317,652

$3,264,141



Park or Forest
Prompton State Park
Prouty Place State Park
Pymatuning State Park
Raccoon Creek State Park
Ralph Stover State Park

Ravensburg State Park

Raymond B. Winter State Park

Reeds Gap State Park
Ricketts Glen State Park
Ridley Creek State Park
Ryerson Station State Park
Salt Springs State Park
Samuel S. Lewis State Park
Sand Bridge State Park
Shawnee State Park
Shikellamy State Park
Simon B. Elliott State Park
Sinnemahoning State Park
Sizerville State Park
Susquehanna State Park
Susquehannock State Park
Swatara State Park

Tobyhanna State Park

Keystone Funding in State Parks
1997-2015

Funding Years

1997-2001 2002-2006  2007-2011
S0 $0 $0

S0 SO SO
$123,771  $3,516,885  $875,005
$549,019  $1,265,790  $316,343
$0 $55,000 $3,268

$0 $254,000 $10,000
$113,361 $473,104  $217,203
$10,349 $337,380 $63,800
$100,000 $621,567 $1,137,197
$1,240,000  $1,096,231  $733,341
$340,879 $833,105 $94,800
$8,000 $0 $36,980
$0 $400,000 $0

$0 $7,000 $33,740
$695,706  $3,807,398  $554,661
$267,460  $1,065,914 $1,426,510
$0 $58,000 $84,000
$148,802  $1,277,083  $734,442
$397,451 $139,822  $137,739
$7,950 $28,062 $5,000
$10,000 $18,323 $0
$500,000 $80,000  $753,976
$110,000 $76,205  $310,080

2012-2015
SO
S0
$2,544,390
$82,005
$103,127
$50,000
$75,000
$84,224
$536,934
$149,882
SO
$90,000
SO
o
$360,087
$897,704
$15,000
$408,155
$67,271
S0
$95,000
$54,545

$43,024

Total
S0
S0
$11,575,712
$4,344,309
$219,663
$578,000
$1,682,336
$907,282
$4,254,462
$6,289,026
$2,537,568
$179,960
$800,000
$81,481
$10,475,617
$6,417,472
$299,000
$4,728,809
$1,417,295
$82,024
$151,646
$2,722,497

$1,035,594



Park or Forest
Trough Creek State Park
Tuscarora State Park
Tyler State Park
Upper Pine Bottom State Park
Varden Conservation Area
Warriors Path State Park
Washington Crossing Historic Park
Whipple Dam State Park
White Clay Creek Preserve
Worlds End State Park
Yellow Creek State Park

Total

Keystone Funding in State Parks
1997-2015

Funding Years

1997-2001

SO
$162,000
$560,147
S0

SO

S0

SO
$46,200
SO
$58,416
SO

$22,628,185

2002-2006  2007-2011
$140,450 $53,650
$570,208 $42,594

$582,860 $231,809

S0 S0
S0 S0
S0 $15,000
S0 S0
S0 $20,000

$247,580  $178,440
$175,761 $1,172,267
$259,211  $134,200

$54,669,710 $40,208,381

2012-2015
$48,815
$105,979
$119,115
S0
SO
$25,000
$46,000
$8,600
SO
$81,908
$150,000

$36,862,759

Total
$437,015
$1,655,583
$2,868,747
S0
S0
$55,000
$46,000
$141,000
$852,040
$2,894,796
$936,822

$271,875,310
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