	Funding Years				
Park or Forest	1997-2001	2002-2006	2007-2011	2012-2015	Total
Allehgeny Islands State Park	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Archbald Pothole State Park	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Bald Eagle State Park	\$53,006	\$270,069	\$526,330	\$1,798,799	\$3,497,609
Beltzville State Park	\$60,000	\$72,473	\$258,325	\$180,665	\$962,261
Bendigo State Park	\$20,996	\$75,304	\$159,899	\$39,800	\$552,198
Benjamin Rush State Park	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$45,000	\$45,000
Big Pocono State Park	\$0	\$199,704	\$0	\$7,000	\$406,408
Big Spring State Park	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Black Moshannon State Park	\$728,486	\$406,528	\$735,652	\$60,382	\$3,801,714
Blue Knob State Park	\$499,000	\$51,140	\$243,000	\$28,000	\$1,614,280
Boyd Big Tree Conservation Area	\$80,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$160,000
Buchanan's Birthplace State Park	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Bucktail State Park	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Caledonia State Park	\$0	\$1,420,048	\$949,559	\$607,001	\$5,346,215
Canoe Creek State Park	\$693,000	\$216,215	\$134,287	\$983,896	\$3,070,900
Chapman State Park	\$70,917	\$151,858	\$175,449	\$108,510	\$904,958
Cherry Springs State Park	\$0	\$166,100	\$203,192	\$92,175	\$830,759
Clear Creek State Forest	\$0	\$79,407	\$0	\$216,363	\$375,177
Clear Creek State Park	\$162,692	\$34,306	\$35,000	\$29,999	\$493,995
Codorus State Park	\$525,000	\$410,074	\$660,519	\$544,961	\$3,736,147
Colonel Denning State Park	\$0	\$8,587	\$26,755	\$650,000	\$720,684
Colton Point State Park	\$19,800	\$38,329	\$20,000	\$12,000	\$168,258
Cook Forest State Park	\$317,200	\$1,258,854	\$1,134,565	\$861,871	\$6,283,109

	Funding Years				
Park or Forest	1997-2001	2002-2006	2007-2011	2012-2015	Total
Cowans Gap State Park	\$425,000	\$84,870	\$16,678	\$107,144	\$1,160,240
Delaware Canal State Park	\$39,500	\$1,484,736	\$2,371,746	\$2,680,222	\$10,472,186
Denton Hill State Park	\$0	\$12,900	\$48,375	\$35,000	\$157,550
Elk State Park	\$0	\$56,500	\$80,000	\$15,000	\$288,000
Erie Bluffs State Park	\$0	\$0	\$213,204	\$10,000	\$436,408
Evansburg State Park	\$63,000	\$160,000	\$167,000	\$476,418	\$1,256,418
Fort Washington State Park	\$484,130	\$68,553	\$135,000	\$4,698	\$1,380,064
Fowlers Hollow State Park	\$0	\$331,092	\$26,541	\$0	\$715,266
Frances Slocum State Park	\$135,000	\$108,003	\$179,000	\$1,600,609	\$2,444,615
French Creek State Park	\$235,000	\$195,326	\$853,449	\$1,554,684	\$4,122,234
Gifford Pinchot State Park	\$789,593	\$1,864,315	\$332,384	\$758,974	\$6,731,558
Gouldsboro State Park	\$0	\$400	\$0	\$222,000	\$222,800
Greenwood Furnace State Park	\$107,695	\$104,683	\$231,974	\$813,069	\$1,701,773
Hickory Run State Park	\$204,000	\$636,850	\$432,308	\$169,096	\$2,715,412
Hills Creek State Park	\$312,817	\$685,045	\$83,300	\$494,003	\$2,656,327
Hyner Run State Park	\$12,000	\$868,000	\$96,000	\$44,000	\$1,996,000
Hyner View State Park	\$0	\$0	\$25,364	\$18,500	\$69,228
Jacobsburg Environmental Ed Cente	\$337,277	\$114,072	\$717,946	\$1,973,850	\$4,312,440
Jennings Environmental Ed Center	\$0	\$116,026	\$167,697	\$330,046	\$897,492
Joseph E. Ibberson Conservation Are	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Kettle Creek State Park	\$303,500	\$145,085	\$43,000	\$40,000	\$1,023,170
Keystone State Park	\$65,000	\$2,333,970	\$175,470	\$351,698	\$5,500,578
Kings Gap Environmental Ed Center	\$164,000	\$114,000	\$15,000	\$118,457	\$704,457

	Funding Years				
Park or Forest	1997-2001	2002-2006	2007-2011	2012-2015	Total
Kinzua Bridge State Park	\$150,000	\$1,006,087	\$115,395	\$10,000	\$2,552,964
Kooser State Park	\$0	\$299,109	\$237,654	\$0	\$1,073,526
Lackawanna State Park	\$698,025	\$575,075	\$90,555	\$28,279	\$2,755,589
Laurel Hill State Park	\$857,766	\$660,979	\$346,460	\$112,194	\$3,842,604
Laurel Mountain State Park	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$880,572	\$880,572
Laurel Ridge State Park	\$0	\$39,924	\$556,007	\$115,029	\$1,306,891
Laurel Summit State Park	\$0	\$0	\$2,082	\$0	\$4,164
Lehigh Gorge State Park	\$93 <i>,</i> 469	\$521,335	\$52,007	\$115,576	\$1,449,198
Leonard Harrison State Park	\$10,000	\$429,269	\$40,069	\$155,000	\$1,113,676
Linn Run State Park	\$0	\$145,459	\$6,957	\$25,000	\$329,832
Little Buffalo State Park	\$1,200,000	\$140,319	\$318,881	\$2,158,960	\$5,477,360
Little Pine State Park	\$310,016	\$344,512	\$137,660	\$350,508	\$1,934,884
Locust Lake State Park	\$230,000	\$179,552	\$43,411	\$14,591	\$920,517
Lyman Run State Park	\$45,000	\$2,492,563	\$286,494	\$28,000	\$5,676,114
Marsh Creek State Park	\$0	\$90,000	\$103,685	\$1,156,292	\$1,543,662
Maurice K. Goddard State Park	\$532,293	\$387,385	\$116,925	\$89,653	\$2,162,859
McCalls Dam State Park	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
McConnells Mill State Park	\$150,287	\$575,703	\$60,857	\$13,151	\$1,586,845
Memorial Lake State Park	\$0	\$60,068	\$0	\$13,429	\$133,565
Milton State Park	\$0	\$55,846	\$7,000	\$0	\$125,692
Mont Alto State Park	\$0	\$0	\$15,518	\$0	\$31,036
Moraine State Park	\$2,246,706	\$1,843,816	\$1,107,924	\$1,724,827	\$12,121,719
Mount Pisgah State Park	\$0	\$357,400	\$85,014	\$150,836	\$1,035,664

	Funding Years				
Park or Forest	1997-2001	2002-2006	2007-2011	2012-2015	Total
Nescopeck State Park	\$0	\$120,280	\$612,300	\$6,688	\$1,471,848
Neshaminy State Park	\$429,367	\$249,438	\$460,803	\$17,922	\$2,297,138
Nockamixon State Park	\$218,382	\$219,440	\$914,491	\$577,644	\$3,282,271
Nolde Forest Environmental Ed Cen	\$87,500	\$153,975	\$278,209	\$156,307	\$1,195,675
Norristown Farm Park	\$0	\$0	\$20,000	\$200,000	\$240,000
Ohiopyle State Park	\$20,000	\$3,589,315	\$1,077,639	\$225,903	\$9,599,811
Oil Creek State Park	\$235,636	\$411,294	\$52,761	\$104,555	\$1,503,937
Ole Bull State Park	\$706,613	\$411,991	\$61,000	\$75,000	\$2,434,208
Park Region 1	\$0	\$259,815	\$1,324,998	\$160,753	\$3,330,379
Park Region 2	\$88,006	\$664,857	\$593,732	\$258,415	\$2,951,605
Park Region 3	\$54,000	\$175,134	\$1,144,000	\$469,365	\$3,215,633
Park Region 4	\$36,074	\$355,000	\$1,220,500	\$51,262	\$3,274,410
Parker Dam State Park	\$15,000	\$213,367	\$360,000	\$139,000	\$1,315,734
Parks Central Office	\$0	\$30,700	\$2,275,604	\$386,418	\$4,999,026
Patterson State Park	\$15,000	\$34,000	\$0	\$0	\$98,000
Penn Roosevelt State Park	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Pine Grove Furnace State Park	\$60,000	\$689,771	\$155,128	\$173,915	\$1,983,713
Poe Paddy State Park	\$0	\$25,000	\$70,000	\$5,000	\$195,000
Poe Valley State Park	\$32,000	\$2,230,675	\$201,187	\$75,000	\$5,002,724
Point State Park	\$0	\$379,739	\$1,158,192	\$243,660	\$3,319,522
Presque Isle State Park	\$300,000	\$1,484,090	\$1,408,170	\$1,538,786	\$7,923,306
Prince Gallitzin State Park	\$721,925	\$510,323	\$1,692,206	\$468,744	\$6,317,652
Promised Land State Park	\$728,000	\$526,744	\$346,892	\$60,869	\$3,264,141

	Funding Years				
Park or Forest	1997-2001	2002-2006	2007-2011	2012-2015	Total
Prompton State Park	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Prouty Place State Park	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Pymatuning State Park	\$123,771	\$3,516,885	\$875,005	\$2,544,390	\$11,575,712
Raccoon Creek State Park	\$549,019	\$1,265,790	\$316,343	\$82,005	\$4,344,309
Ralph Stover State Park	\$0	\$55,000	\$3,268	\$103,127	\$219,663
Ravensburg State Park	\$0	\$254,000	\$10,000	\$50,000	\$578,000
Raymond B. Winter State Park	\$113,361	\$473,104	\$217,203	\$75,000	\$1,682,336
Reeds Gap State Park	\$10,349	\$337,380	\$63,800	\$84,224	\$907,282
Ricketts Glen State Park	\$100,000	\$621,567	\$1,137,197	\$536,934	\$4,254,462
Ridley Creek State Park	\$1,240,000	\$1,096,231	\$733,341	\$149,882	\$6,289,026
Ryerson Station State Park	\$340,879	\$833,105	\$94,800	\$0	\$2,537,568
Salt Springs State Park	\$8,000	\$0	\$36,980	\$90,000	\$179,960
Samuel S. Lewis State Park	\$0	\$400,000	\$0	\$0	\$800,000
Sand Bridge State Park	\$0	\$7,000	\$33,740	\$0	\$81,481
Shawnee State Park	\$695,706	\$3,807,398	\$554,661	\$360,087	\$10,475,617
Shikellamy State Park	\$267,460	\$1,065,914	\$1,426,510	\$897,704	\$6,417,472
Simon B. Elliott State Park	\$0	\$58,000	\$84,000	\$15,000	\$299,000
Sinnemahoning State Park	\$148,802	\$1,277,083	\$734,442	\$408,155	\$4,728,809
Sizerville State Park	\$397,451	\$139,822	\$137,739	\$67,271	\$1,417,295
Susquehanna State Park	\$7,950	\$28,062	\$5,000	\$0	\$82,024
Susquehannock State Park	\$10,000	\$18,323	\$0	\$95,000	\$151,646
Swatara State Park	\$500,000	\$80,000	\$753,976	\$54,545	\$2,722,497
Tobyhanna State Park	\$110,000	\$76,205	\$310,080	\$43,024	\$1,035,594

	Funding Years				
Park or Forest	1997-2001	2002-2006	2007-2011	2012-2015	Total
Trough Creek State Park	\$0	\$140,450	\$53,650	\$48,815	\$437,015
Tuscarora State Park	\$162,000	\$570,208	\$42,594	\$105,979	\$1,655,583
Tyler State Park	\$560,147	\$582 <i>,</i> 860	\$231,809	\$119,115	\$2,868,747
Upper Pine Bottom State Park	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Varden Conservation Area	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Warriors Path State Park	\$0	\$0	\$15,000	\$25 <i>,</i> 000	\$55,000
Washington Crossing Historic Park	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$46 <i>,</i> 000	\$46,000
Whipple Dam State Park	\$46,200	\$0	\$20,000	\$8 <i>,</i> 600	\$141,000
White Clay Creek Preserve	\$0	\$247,580	\$178,440	\$0	\$852,040
Worlds End State Park	\$58,416	\$175,761	\$1,172,267	\$81,908	\$2,894,796
Yellow Creek State Park	\$0	\$259,211	\$134,200	\$150,000	\$936,822
Total	\$22,628,185	\$54,669,710	\$40,208,381	\$36,862,759	\$271,875,310